PA210920

PROVINCIAL 1 - NOMINATIONS FOR PINJARRA - Monday, 21 September, 2020

ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 17 September, 2020 8:30 am
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Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21092001 2YO MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 2YO

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 1). RBD. 2185 metres.

Trainer

Maiden (HWOE = $0)

Driver

FSP

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 17 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

1 ELDAYTONA/0.00 Sue Wiscombe Lindsay Harper 30 FT
2 YELLOWROSEOFTEXAS /0.00 Sonia Zucchiatti Deni Roberts 28 FT
3 NAME IN LIGHTS / 0.00 Barry Howlett Dylan Egerton-Green 26 FT
4 OSCAR MAGUIRE /0.00 Ray Williams Aldo Cortopassi 24 FT
5 FRANKIE ALL STARS/0.00 Garry Butler No Driver Listed 24 FT
6 KRAFTY/0.00 Hayden Reeves Bailey McDonough 24 FT
7 LAMOUR DOTTIE /0.00 Dennis Roche Nathan Turvey 24 FT
8 LEWIS WILLIAM /0.00 Mike Williams Dylan Egerton-Green 24 FT
9 STEPIT UP/0.00 Dean Miller Dean Miller 23 FT
10 SWEET SUZI/0.00 Bill Hayes Bill Hayes 22 FT
11 GLADYS GUGMAN /0.00 Sonia Zucchiatti Mitchell Miller 21 FT
12 BETTOR BE ARTFUL /0.00 Simone Strachan Chris Voak 21 FT
13 | SEE FIRE/0.00 Kim Prentice Kim Prentice 20 FT
14 VELVET SHADOW /0.00 Peter Tilbrook Peter Tilbrook 19 FT
14
PAC21092002 3YO MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO
3YO NE HWOE $9,000+
Preference to HWOE $3,000+
(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 5). RBD. 2185 metres.
Other Engagements
Hcp & Nominations
Rank Horse / HWOE Trainer Driver FSP Mark (in Preference Order)
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11
12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 17 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

THE SITUATION NZ /7,983.56
ROCKIN JETSTAR / 2,642.06

STRIDE LIKE A STAR/ 6,004.68
ADDA POCKET RINSE / 8,646.74

AMERICAN COLT NZ/ 8,326.49
ISWHAT ITIS / 3,362.62

JAXON JONES / 8,614.77
AINSWORTH / 3,362.62

SOHO PARTY GIRL NZ/6,004.68

BETTOR CLASS NZ/ 3,362.62
NIKKI LOUISE / 3,362.62
MIDDLEPAGE / 6,773.28

JUSTGIVEMERUBIES / 6,725.24

CLASSY COLBY/ 3,042.37
NIGEL ERNEST / 1,489.16
HENGHENG / 4,851.78
RIVERINA FLASH / 6,725.24
MISTER MACH / 2,642.06
ADDA GIRL / 6,725.24

THE PREACHER MAN/0.00
GENERAL JOLT /6,725.24
MISTA MANGELS / 3,362.62
FIFO /3,042.37

BARRY ALLEN / 3,362.62
JOEY JAMES / 1,489.16
ASHBY / 2,642.06

26

Matthew Scott
Vanessa Brockman
Ross Olivieri
Brad Lynn

G F JBond, S A Bond
Aiden De Campo
Dennis Roche
Frank Bonnett
Trevor Wright
Barry Howlett
Aiden De Campo
Lindsay Harper
Frank Vanmaris
Paul Strachan
David Thompson
Lindsay Harper
Frank Bonnett
Donald Harper
Brad Lynn

Mark Lee

lan Foley

Mark Lee

Sarah Suvaljko
Donald Harper
Brad Lynn

Brad Lynn

Shannon Suvaljko
Chris Lewis

Chris Voak

Dean Miller

Deni Roberts
Aiden De Campo
Nathan Turvey
Hayden Hancock
Deni Roberts
Gary Hall Jnr
Aiden De Campo
Lindsay Harper
Chris Voak

Chris Voak

Dylan Egerton-Green
Lindsay Harper
Bailey McDonough
Donald Harper
Michael Paris
Aiden De Campo
Ryan Warwick
Michael Grantham
Daniel Suvaljko
Donald Harper
Michael Paris

Michael Munro

38
34
34
33
32
32
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
23
21
21
21
18
18
14
11
3

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC21092002
(1-PAC21092007
(1-PAC21092002),(2-PAC21092006)
(1-PAC21092007),(2-PAC21092002)
(1-PAC21092006),(2-PAC21092002)
(1-PAC21092002),(2-PAC21092007)
(1-PAC21092002),(2-PAC21092007)

).(2-PAC21092006)
),(2-PAC21092002)

s

(1-PAC21092002),(2-PAC21092007)

(1-PAC21092007),(2-PAC21092002)
(1-PAC21092007),(2-PAC21092002)
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ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 17 September, 2020 8:30 am

Page 2 of 5

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21092003 3YO+ FILLIES & MARES MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

Fillies & Mares
Maiden (HWOE = $0)

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 1). RBD. 2185 metres.

Trainer Driver

FSP

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 17 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses

ARK OF ROCK/0.00

TWO IDEAL / 0.00

MARY JOE /0.00

DARK SENSATIONS / 0.00
GALACTIC LIONESS / 0.00
IM FREYJA/0.00

Merv Cox Emily Suvaljko

Lisa Walton No Driver Listed
Kevin Charles Hayden Charles
Helen Miller Donald Harper
Dean Miller Dean Miller

Garry Johnson Garry Johnson

26
26
21
21
20
19

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21092004 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $10,000. 3YO+

HWOE LT $40,000

(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $46,500)

ALSO ELIGIBLE - HWOE LT $70,000 With L5% LT $2,250.

Preference to HWOE $25,000+ (Level 9). GPPBD/HWOE. 2185 metres.

Trainer Driver

FSP

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)
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already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 17 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses

ASKMEILLTELLYA /30,280.14

BE MY ROCK /29,429.80

J B MAUNEY NZ/ 28,965.00

THE LAST PARISIAN / 33,895.15
DIAMOND LIFE NZ/ 25,041.25
BATAVIA SILVERLINE / 26,715.75
BLACK JACK ZAC / 61,137.75
NOWUSEEMESMILE / 33,946.50
JUST WING IT NZ / 28,791.35
THE LAST DROP / 27,389.65
ANVIL ROLLOVER/ 29,545.50
VIVERE DAMORE / 46,384.50

IM JOHNNY JET NZ/ 37,500.00
OURBOYBART / 25,460.12

OUR AMAZING GRACE / 21,655.00

MY MASTER OF DISGUISE NZ/ 19,055.95

CALL ME ERNIE / 25,078.80
BETTOR FINISH NZ / 38,599.25
FRANCO HAMMOND NZ / 27,107.50

Kat Warwick Chris Voak

G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick

G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick
Ross Olivieri Chris Lewis

Ross Olivieri Chris Voak

Giles Inwood Michael Grantham
John Ellis Kyle Harper

Sarah Suvaljko Daniel Suvaljko

Ross Olivieri Chris Lewis
Joshua Dunn
Russell Eddy

Peter Tilbrook

Shannon Suvaljko
Chris Voak

Shannon Suvaljko

Tracey Reed Kyle Harper
Brian Clemens Emily Suvaljko
Simon Lowings Mark Reed

Brian Ferguson Micheal Ferguson

Bruce Hawkins Corey Peterson
Barry Howlett Chris Lewis
Eugene Harris Eugene Harris

19

43
41
38
38
36
35
35
34
33
32
29
28
28
25
24
23
23
22
21

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC21092008),(2-PAC21092004)

(1-PAC21092004),(2-PAC21092008)

(1-PAC21092008),(2-PAC21092004)

(1-PAC21092005),(2-PAC21092004)
(1-PAC21092008),(2-PAC21092004)
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Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21092005 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

NE HWOE $25,000+

(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 7)
Preference to HWOE $6,000+. GPPBD/HWOE. 2185 metres.

Trainer Driver

FSP

Hcp

Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 17 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses

1 ROCKMENOW /22,919.25 Kevin Charles Shannon Suvaljko 38 FT

2 NIKASA NZ/20,229.36 G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick 36 FT

3 GALANTE/21,456.73 Bryan Cousins Deni Roberts 33 FT

4 WATTABOUT RIOLI / 20,406.50 Giles Inwood Aiden De Campo 27 FT

5 HERE COMES SHARKIE / 12,800.00 Bob Mellsop Gary Hall Jnr 25 FT (1-PAC21092005),(2-PAC21092006)

6 THE WHITE RABBIT NZ / 12,675.00 Nathan Turvey Nathan Turvey 25 FT

7 MY MASTER OF DISGUISE NZ / 19,055.95 Brian Ferguson Micheal Ferguson 23 FT (1-PAC21092005),(2-PAC21092004)

8 HECTOR MACRAY / 16,890.00 Leanne Lapworth No Driver Listed 22 FT (1-PAC21092006),(2-PAC21092005)

9 TRIPLE BRIE / 13,450.50 Bianca Ashcroft Emily Suvaljko 22 FT (1-PAC21092006),(2-PAC21092005)
10 KOHLI/15,211.86 Bryan Cousins Kim Prentice 22 FT (1-PAC21092006),(2-PAC21092005)
11 IM THOR/20,496.00 Garry Johnson Garry Johnson 18 FT
12 SEEKNYOUSHALLFIND /21,983.50 Julie O'Neill Emily Suvaljko 18 FT
13 LEESEME LIFESTYLE / 16,547.35 Barry Giudice Barry Giudice 12 FT

13
PAC21092006 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+
HWOE LT $12,000
(CONCESSIONS HWOE LT $18,500)
Preference to HWOE $6,000+ (Level 5). RBD. 2185 metres.
Other Engagements
Hcp & Nominations
Rank Horse / HWOE Trainer Driver FSP Mark (in Preference Order)
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11
12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

already nominated.

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 17 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses

RED HOT LADY / 13,898.83
WITHOUTTHETUH / 11,179.80
BAZZA MAC NZ / 8,006.25
SMOOTH RYE /9,367.30

CAMS BOULDER / 8,006.25
FIREPLAY /11,593.50
BAYARDO NZ/7,045.50
JEDREK / 8,006.25

AMERICAN COLT NZ/ 8,326.49
MADAM OF MISCHIEF / 7,045.50
JAXON JONES / 8,614.77
ELLEKER HANOVER / 8,326.50
SOHO PARTY GIRL NZ/6,004.68
CAULONIA ARTY /13,305.61
SIPPINONJACK NZ / 8,137.50

HERE COMES SHARKIE / 12,800.00

VICTORIA CALLING NZ / 8,967.00
THE RIGHTEOUS / 16,460.85
MINI MINE YET NZ/17,960.00
JESSE ALLWOOD / 8,166.37
HECTOR MACRAY / 16,890.00
TRIPLE BRIE / 13,450.50
KOHLI/ 15,211.86

MORANT /7,910.17

WELL AND TRULY / 8,967.00
IMANA CAPRI / 12,838.50
DWAYNE / 8,967.00

SHEZA BROMAC NZ / 13,092.00
IONA DIAMOND / 15,883.31
ARMA VEYRON / 8,886.93
HIDEOUT / 18,076.50

ELSU YOU /10,087.86

LIBBA RACY /7,980.00

STAR OF BETHANY / 4,483.50

Kat Warwick Shannon Suvaljko
Michael Brennan Michael Grantham
Barry Howlett Chris Lewis

Dylan Egerton-Green Dylan Egerton-Green
Russell Eddy Dean Miller
Michael Young Gary Hall Jnr
Barry Howlett Chris Lewis

Greg Miles Kim Prentice

G F JBond, S A Bond Deni Roberts
Michael Callegari Ashleigh Markham
Dennis Roche Nathan Turvey
Garry Johnson Garry Johnson
Trevor Wright Deni Roberts

Reg Phillips Mark Reed

David Hunter Shane Butterworth
Bob Mellsop Emily Suvaljko (cl)
Aldo Cortopassi Aldo Cortopassi
Peter Anderson Corey Peterson (cl)
Nathan Turvey Emily Suvaljko
Phil Duggan No Driver Listed
Leanne Lapworth Mark Johnson (cl)
Bianca Ashcroft Emily Suvaljko
Bryan Cousins No Driver Listed
Sarah Suvaljko Joseph Suvaljko
Phil Duggan No Driver Listed
John Guagliardo Mitchell Miller
Mary Kulcsar Joe Suvaljko

G F JBond, S A Bond Ryan Warwick
Kevin Charles Shannon Suvaljko
Sarah Suvaljko Daniel Suvaljko
Mark Johnson Mark Johnson (cl)
Frank Bonnett No Driver Listed
Peter Tilbrook Peter Tilbrook
Mary Kulcsar Joe Suvaljko

34

41
39
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
30
30
29
28
26
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
21
20
20
18
17
17
15
15
14
11
9

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

(1-PAC21092002),(2-PAC21092006)

(1-PAC21092002),(2-PAC21092006)

(1-PAC21092006),(2-PAC21092002)

(1-PAC21092005),(2-PAC21092006)

(1-PAC21092006),(2-PAC21092005)
(1-PAC21092006),(2-PAC21092005)
(1-PAC21092006),(2-PAC21092005)

(1-PAC21092007),(2-PAC21092006)
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ACCEPTANCES CLOSE - Thursday, 17 September, 2020 8:30 am

Page 4 of 5

Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21092007 3YO+ MS PACE (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

Trainer

NE HWOE $6,000+
(NO CONCESSION CLAIMS) (Level 3). RBD. 2185 metres.

Driver

FSP

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations
(in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 17 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

1 SOMEBEACHPARTY NZ/4,588.38 Barry Howlett Gary Hall Jnr 34 FT

2 ISWHAT ITIS/ 3,362.62 Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 32 FT (1-PAC21092007),(2-PAC21092002)

3 THE IDEAL TOUCH NZ/1,750.00 Gary Hall Snr Micheal Ferguson 31 FT

4 SAVVY BROMAC NZ/4,125.00 Nathan Turvey Nathan Turvey 31 FT

5 JUST LIKE SHANNON / 3,362.62 Dennis Roche Nathan Turvey 30 FT

6 AINSWORTH / 3,362.62 Frank Bonnett Hayden Hancock 30 FT (1-PAC21092007),(2-PAC21092002)

7 BETTOR CLASS NZ/ 3,362.62 Barry Howlett Gary Hall Jnr 28 FT (1-PAC21092002),(2-PAC21092007)

8 NIKKI LOUISE / 3,362.62 Aiden De Campo Aiden De Campo 28 FT (1-PAC21092002),(2-PAC21092007)

9 ROCKNROLL RALPH /3,362.62 Michael Brennan Michael Grantham 28 FT
10 OCEAN BEACH NZ/5,982.00 Matthew Scott Shannon Suvaljko 27 FT
11 HENGHENG/4,851.78 Lindsay Harper Lindsay Harper 26 FT (1-PAC21092002),(2-PAC21092007)
12 NEVERFELTBETTER/2,562.00 Simone Strachan Chris Voak 25 FT
13 STELLARBELLA/3,522.75 Kyle Harper James Schrader 25 FT
14 DONT PLAY GAMES / 3,990.00 Wayne Justins Nathan Turvey 24 FT
15 MARCOTTI/ 4,390.50 Michael Brennan Michael Grantham 24 FT
16 ASHIMA/ 3,362.62 Ralph Johnson Mitchell Miller 22 FT
17 BONJO/ 3,362.62 Peter Marsh Shannon Suvaljko 22 FT
18 MISTA MANGELS / 3,362.62 Mark Lee Michael Grantham 18 FT (1-PAC21092007),(2-PAC21092002)
19 WESTERNHOUSE / 1,985.55 Brad Lynn Michael Paris 18 FT
20 SAMS MY BOY / 1,985.55 Ross King Gary Hall Jnr 18 FT
21 FIFO/3,042.37 Sarah Suvaljko Daniel Suvaljko 18 FT (1-PAC21092007),(2-PAC21092002)
22 CHANGINGOFTHEGUARD /4,483.50 Phil Duggan No Driver Listed 15 FT
23 STAR OF BETHANY / 4,483.50 Mary Kulcsar Joe Suvaljko 9 FT (1-PAC21092007),(2-PAC21092006)

23
PAC21092008 3YO+ SS PACE (SS) of $7,500. 3YO+
HWOE $25,000+ HANDICAP STAND
(CONCESSIONS CLAIMS ELIGIBLE)
Preference to HWOE $25,000+ (Level 8). RBD. 2631 metres.
Other Engagements
Hecp & Nominations
Rank Horse / HWOE Trainer Driver FSP Mark (in Preference Order)
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1"
12

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 17 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

THE BUCKEYE BULLET NZ / 63,724.60
BUDD SIDEWINDER / 46,660.50
KILOWATT KID NZ / 47,390.55

J B MAUNEY NZ/ 28,965.00
ATMOSPHERICAL / 58,649.45
DONEGAL ART CHOKIN NZ/24,579.00
WHERE YA BIN NZ / 35,345.99
BATAVIA SILVERLINE / 26,715.75
JUST WING IT NZ / 28,791.35

THE PARTY BOY / 24,403.05

CALL ME ERNIE / 25,078.80

TANAKA EAGLE /70,758.35

12

G F JBond, S A Bond
Michael Callegari

G F JBond, S A Bond
G F JBond, S A Bond
Joshua Dunn

G F JBond, S A Bond
G F JBond, S A Bond
Giles Inwood

Ross Olivieri

Giles Inwood

Bruce Hawkins

Reg Phillips

Ryan Warwick
Ashleigh Markham
Ryan Warwick

Dylan Egerton-Green
Chris Voak

Deni Roberts

Dylan Egerton-Green
Bailey McDonough (cl)
Chris Lewis

No Driver Listed
Corey Peterson
Mark Reed

52
39
38
38
36
36
35
35
33
28
23
14

30
20
20
FT
30
FT
10
FT
FT
FT
FT
40

(1-PAC21092008),(2-PAC21092004)

(1-PAC21092004),(2-PAC21092008)
(1-PAC21092008),(2-PAC21092004)

(1-PAC21092008),(2-PAC21092004)
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Rank Horse / HWOE

PAC21092009 OPEN MS TROT (MS) of $7,500. 3YO+

Trainer

TROTTERS OPEN

(NO CONCESSIONS CLAIMS)
Preference to HWOE $35,000+ (Level 9). GPPBD/HWOE. 2185 metres.

Driver FSP

Hcp
Mark

Other Engagements
& Nominations

(in Preference Order)

Nominations EXTENDED until 8:30AM Thursday 17 September 2020. PREFERENCE to horses
already nominated.

PRINCESS MILA / 46,167.35

MR SUNDON NZ /104,675.31
TAIMATE ANGUS NZ / 34,208.25
ONE BID BUYS NZ /53,119.80
IN THE VALLEY NZ/32,026.75
ROCK TONIGHT NZ /95,244.25
SPUD /70,005.50

MY MDINA NZ / 31,552.00

DARK SECRET / 35,504.00
TENNO SHO/ 55,810.75

GAP YEAR/17,833.50
LIGHTNING CALDER / 83,967.00
EARL HARBOUR NZ / 35,000.00
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Gary Hall Snr
Ross Olivieri
Bob Mellsop
Bob Mellsop

G F JBond, S A Bond

Nigel Johns

Kim Prentice
Bruce Stanley
Nigel Johns
Tracy Reay

Dot Schmidt
Bruce Stanley
Margaret Hewton

13

Gary Hall Jnr
Chris Lewis
Gary Hall Jnr
Michael Grantham
Ryan Warwick
Morgan Woodley
Kim Prentice
Chris Voak

Nigel Johns
Nathan Turvey
Donald Harper
Bruce Stanley

Garry Johnson

44
43
36
36
35
32
31
31
30
30
26
22
12

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

Unique Nominations =

Display Name

140

Licencees Novice Drivers Report (Season )

Current
Licence

Code

Contact Number

R C (Robert) Abercromby
K D (Kyle) Anderson

AL (Amy) Baxter

M D (Michael) Blakemore
J P (Jeff) Bourne

M K (Maddison) Brown

I J (Isaac) Edwards

R S (Ryan) Eyre

H (Hayden) Hancock

M W (Mark) Johnson

B L (Bailey) McDonough
C L (Corey) Peterson

D M (Deni) Roberts

J F (Joshua) Stampalia

S (Shane) Steele

D J (Daniel) Suvaljko

E J (Emily) Suvaljko

J D (Joseph) Suvaljko

A M (Aimee-Lee) Wood
M C (Madeleine) Young
Total Drivers on Report =

20

DRA
DRB
DRB
DRA
DRB
DRA
DRB
DRB
DRA
DRA
DRA
DRA
DRA
DRB
DRA
DRB
DRA
DRB
DRB
DRA

0418190051

0433 907 067
0452 022 996
0448147939

0416 778 747
0457001706

0422 861 771
0414 650 362
0437778156

0426 567 893
0439502870

0478 944 011
0419 250 048
0439 691 246
0400 870 555
0472607341

0426 598 986
0447 050 303
0409 270 542
0413 900 298



